25.86.3  Eligibility Criteria (Cont’d) 

(B) (Cont’d) 

(1) No fewer than twenty eight hundred (2,800) and no 
more than thirty two hundred (3,200) DS3 interstate 
special access circuits from the Qualified 
Companies.  

(2) No fewer than forty four thousand hundred (44,000) 

and no more than forty eight thousand (48,000) DS1 
special access circuits from the Qualified 
Companies.   

25.86.4 Terms and Conditions  

(A) Term Period 

The term of this Contract Offer (Term Period) shall 
begin on the date the Customer submits a signed Letter 
of Subscription (LOS) to the Telephone Company